
Day Date Opponent Site Game Time Depart

Tuesday 10-Jun Thief River Falls Stauss Park 5:00/7:00pm

Friday 13-Jun Fertile Post 238 Oxford Diamond 4 9:00am

Friday 13-Jun Grand Forks Blues Kraft Field 11:00am

Saturday 14-Jun Crookston Oxford Diamond 4 1:00pm

Sunday 15-Jun Hatton Oxford Diamond 4 9:00am

Tuesday 17-Jun Fosston Fosston 5:00pm/7:00pm 2:30pm

Wednesday 18-Jun Perham Stauss Park 12:00/2:00pm

Monday 23-Jun Grand Forks Kraft Field 5:00pm/7:00pm

Friday 27-Jun Minot Metros Minot - Corbett Field 5:00pm No Bus

Friday 27-Jun Minot 26ers Minot - Corbett Field 7:30pm No Bus

Saturday 28-Jun Washburn Minot - Corbett Field 12:30pm No Bus

Sunday 29-Jun Burlington Minot - Corbett Field 10:00am No Bus

Tuesday 1-Jul Fergus Falls Babe Ruth Field 4:00/6:00pm Location Change

Tuesday 8-Jul Moorhead Stauss Park 4:00/6:00pm

Wednesday 9-Jul Bemidji Sagedahl Field (Middle School) 4:00/6:00pm 12:30pm

Friday 11-Jul Fargo Post 400 Astros Stauss Park 4:00/6:00pm

Monday 14-Jul DGF Bob Marshall Field (Dilworth) 6:00pm 2:30pm

Thur-Sun 17-Jul Alexandria Black Krueger Field (Perham) 12:15pm 8:00am

Friday 18-Jul Sub-State Tournament Perham TBD No Bus

Saturday 19-Jul Sub-State Tournament Perham TBD No Bus

Sunday 20-Jul Sub-State Tournament Perham TBD No Bus
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